
297 HIDDEN CREEK TR, HOWARD, WI, 54303-6019
https://www.adashunjones.com

297 HIDDEN CREEK
TR, HOWARD, WI,
54303-6019

$284,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Welcome to paradise! This luxurious new
construction is located on a large lot, overlooking a beautiful nature preserve & creek.
Gourmet kitchen boasts granite, hw floors, edison lights, huge stone FP, lg open plan
living. Wake up in your lg master suite with tray ceilings, lg master bath and...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1864 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1864 Tax Amount: 716

Amenities
Waterfront available: No

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 20X20 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Formal Dining Room 08X12 Main

Kitchen 16X16 Main

Living Or Great Room 18X16 Main

Unfinished 14X10 Main

Other Room 10X08 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Basement: Stubbed for Bath

Parking: Attached,Opener Included


